
Authority Grade School Name Type 1 Principal Phone FAX Homeless Liaison Homeless Liaison Email Email Address
EBRSB PK-5 J. K. Haynes Elementary School  Diana Haynes 225-774-1311 225-774-1323 dhaynes29@cox.net
JPSB 6-8 Jefferson Community School  Glenn Gennaro 504-836-0808 504-828-6888 glenn.gennaro@jppss.k12.la.us

Authority Grade School Name Type 2 Principal Phone FAX Email Address
BESE K-12 Avoyelles Public Charter  Julie Durand 318-240-8285 318-253-8452 apcs@kricket.net
BESE K-8 Belle Chasse Academy  Jane Dye 504-433-5850 504-433-5590 Jonathan Smith ssmith@bellechasseacademy.comjdye@bellechasseacademy.org

EBRSB 6-8 Childrens Charter Middle School  Dr. Michael Eskridge 225-387-9273 225-387-9272 Greg Brandao 'gbrandao@brchildrenscharter.org 'gbrandao@brchildrenscharter.org'
BESE K-12 Delhi Charter School  Steve Gaharan 318-878-0433 318-878-0434 Angie Dulaney adulaney@delhicharterschool.org sgaharan@delhicharterschool.org
BESE K-8 Glencoe Charter School  Mike Parrie 337-923-6900 337-923-6942 Carrie Allain callain@vbglencoecharter.org mparrie@vbglencoecharter.org
BESE K - 8 International School of Louisiana  Melanie Tennyson 504-654-1088 504-654-1086 Jovelyn Priest jpriest@isl-edu.org mtennyson@isl-edu.org
BESE K-8 Milestone/SABIS  Catherine Boozer 504-894-0557 504-894-0235 Howard Harper, Jr cboozer@sabis.net
BESE K-6 New Vision Learning Academyl  Rev. Andrew Mansfield 318-338-9997 318-338-9987 nvla@bayou.com
BESE 1-8 The MAX Charter School Dr. Cleveland Hill, Acting 985-227-9500 985-227-9515 O. Cleveland Hill cleve.hill@nicholls.edu

Authority Grade School Name Type 4 Principal Phone FAX Email Address
BESE 9-12 Lafayette Charter High School Jody Slaughter-Duhon 337-261-8981 337-237-0493
BESE 8-12 LA High School for Agricul/Science Debbie Bain 318-346-8029 318-346-4479 dcbain@avoyellespsb.com

Authority Grade School Name Type 5 Principal Phone FAX Email Address
BESE K-8 Abramson Science/Tech Charter School Cuneyt Dokmen 504-244-4416 504-240-7046 cdokmen@abramsonst.org
BESE K-1 Akili Academy of New Orleans Sean Gallagher 504-274-3642 No Fax Number Simone Young sgallagher@akiliacademy.org
BESE K-6 Andrew H. Wilson Charter School Shelia Thomas 504-373-6274 504-891-1760 Jassman Claybrooks nmitchellne@aol.com sheilathomas@cox.net
BESE K-1 & 4-7Arthur Ashe Charter School Aqua Stovall 504-897-5359 504-309-2064 Laura Todaro julie.lause@gmail.com  floperations@firstlineschools.org
BESE 9-12 Capitol Pre-College Academy for Boys Bobby Washington 225-383-0353 225-387-1635 bwsujags@yahoo.com
BESE 9-12 Capitol Pre-College Academy for Girls Charlotte Ratcliff 225-383-0353 225-387-1635 audit282@yahoo.com
BESE PK-2 Crocker Arts and Technology Anna Robertson 504-338-6054 504-367-2669 Kanako Asai, MSW, GSW kanako.asai@gmail.com crockernola@aol.com
BESE K-8 Esparanza Charter School Melida Martinez 504-373-6272 504-483-3010 Axel A. Kappes axelkappes@comcast.net mmartinez@unocharterschools.org
BESE 6-8 Glen Oaks Middle School John McCann 225-357-3790 225-357-1841 johnmccann@advancebr.org
BESE PK-8 James M. Singleton Charter School Melrose Biagas 504-568-3466 504-569-3378 Betty Clavo bclavo@dryadesymca.com mbiagas@dryadesymca.com
BESE K-5 Intercultural Charter School Peta LeBlanc 504-662-0220 504-662-0330 peleblanc@edisonschools.com
BESE 5-7 KIPP Believe College Prep Adam Meinig 504-304-8857 504-304-8862 ameinig@kipp.org
BESE 5 & 6 KIPP Central City Academy Todd Purvis 504-373-6290 504-302-9737 John Breyer jbreyer@kippcentralcity.org tpurvis@kippcentralcity.org
BESE K KIPP Central City Primary Korbin Johnson 504-905-7311 504-302-9737 kjohnson@kippneworleans.org
BESE PK-8 KIPP McDonogh 15 School for Creative Arts Heidi Campbell/Jared Lamb 504-566-1706 504-592-8515 J. Phillips jphillips@mcdonogh15.org hcampbell@mcdonogh15.org
BESE PK-7 Lafayette Academy of New Orleans Mickey Landry 504-861-8370 504-861-8369 mickey.landry@lafayetteacademyno.org
BESE K-6 Langston Hughes Charter School John Alford & Mark Martin 504-352-4453 504-910-3065 John Alford jalford@nola180.org jalford@nola180.org
BESE PK-9 MLK Charter School for Science/Tech. Doris Hicks 504-940-2243 504-940-2276 Sheila Seals swseals@hotmail.com dorishicks@gmail.com
BESE K-8 McDonogh #28 City Park Academy Christine Mitchell 504-940-1740 504-948-8688 Carmelite Lofton Carmelite.Lofton@leonagroup.comchristine.mitchell@leonagroup.com
BESE K-8 McDonogh 42 Treme Charter School Marion Johnson 504-942-3660 504-309-8031 Audrey Plessy Audrey.Plessy@RSDLA.NET marion.johnson@rsdla.net
BESE PK-8 Medard Nelson Charter School Edward Brown 504-943-1311 504-943-1311 LISA HAWKINS ldhawkin@uno.edu ecbrown2@uno.edu
BESE 6 & 9 Miller McCoy Academy Tiffany Hardrick & Keith Sanders 504-303-2084 No Fax Number Lonzo Gatlin gatlinlonzo@yahoo.com tiffanyhardrick@yahoo.com
BESE 6-7 New Orleans College Prep Ben Kleban 504-756-5577 504-566-4958 bkleban@nolacollegeprep.org

BESE K-8 New Orleans Free Academy Linda Comer 504-891-1353 504-891-6915
linda.comer@leonagroup.com; 
hope.franklin@leonagroup.com

BESE 9-12 New Orleans Science & Math Academy Benjamin Marcovitz 504-287-5400 504-274-3666 Hope Franklin hope.franklin@leonagroup.com bmarcovitz@sciacademy.org
BESE k-8 Pierre A Capdau Charter School Heidi Sargent 504-872-9257 504-872-0393 LISA HAWKINS ldhawkin@uno.edu hsargent@uno.edu
BESE 6-12 Pointe Coupee Central High School Betty Antoine 225-638-3085 225-638-9595 bettyantoine@advancebr.org
BESE 6-8 Prescott Middle School Charles Moffat 225-357-6481 225-355-2672 charlesmoffat@advancebr.org
BESE K-8 Samuel J. Green Charter School Jay Altman 504-304-3532 504-896-4147 Laura Todaro julie.lause@gmail.com ltodaro@firstlineschools.org
BESE 9 Sojourner Truth Academy Channa Mae Cook 504-352-6330 504-218-7498 Heather Kindschy Hkindschy@nolatruth.org ccook@nolatruth.org
BESE K-8 Sophie B. Wright Middle School Sharon Clark 504-304-3915 504-896-4095 sharon_clark@nops.k12.la.us

Algiers Charter Schools Association (ACSA) Deborah Thomas deborah.thomas@algierscharterschools.org

CHARTER SCHOOL CONTACT LIST (Update 10/27/08)



Mailing Address City State Zip Code
8600 Elm Grove Garden Baton Rouge LA 70807
3528 Montford Street Jefferson, LA LA 70121

Mailing Address City State Zip Code
201 Longfellow  Road Mansura LA 71350
100 Fifth Street Belle Chasse LA 70037
1143 North Baton Rouge LA 70802
6940 Hwy 17 Delhi LA 71232
4491 LA Highway 83 Franklin LA 70538
1400 Camp Street New Orleans LA 70130
5951 Patton Street New Orleans LA 70115
507 Swayze Street Monroe LA 71201
100 Afton Drive Thibodaux LA 70310

Mailing Address City State Zip Code
516 E. Pinhook Road Lafayette LA 70501
5303 Hwy 115 Bunkie LA 71322

Mailing Address City State Zip Code
5552 Read Blvd New Orleans LA 70127
1700 Pratt Drive New Orleans LA 70122
1111 Milan Street New Orleans LA 70115
401 Nashville Avenue New Orleans LA 70115
1000 North 23rd Street Baton Rouge LA 70802
1000 North 23rd Street Baton Rouge LA 70802
1700 Pratt Drive New Orleans LA 70122
4407 S. Carrollton Avenue New Orleans LA 70119
5300 Monarch Street Baton Rouge LA 70811
2220 Oretha Castle Haley Blvd. New Orleans LA 70113
5075 Willowbrook Drive New Orleans LA 70129
1607 South Carrollton Avenue New Orleans LA 70118
2625 Thalia Street New Orleans LA 70113
2625 Thalia Street New Orleans LA 70113
1607 S. Carrollton Avenue New Orleans LA 70118
2727 South Carrollton Avenue New Orleans LA 70118
3519 Trafalgar Street New Orleans LA 70119
1617 Caffin Avenue New Orleans LA 70117
2733 Esplande Avenue New Orleans LA 70119
1651 North Tonti Street New Orleans LA 70117
3121 St. Bernard Avenue New Orleans LA 70119
7301 Dwyer Road, Bldg. 6 & 7 New Orleans LA 70126
3127 Martin L. King Blvd New Orleans LA 70125

3601 Camp Street New Orleans LA 70115
7301 Dwyer Road, Bldg. 8 New Orleans LA 70126
3821 Franklin Avenue New Orleans LA 70122
8434 Pointe Coupee Road Morganza LA 70759
4055 Prescott Road Baton Rouge LA 70805
2319 Valence Street New Orleans LA 70115
2437 Jena Street New Orleans LA 70115
1426 Napoleon Avenue New Orleans LA 70115


